
Sleeve/Label kits available with your choice of
Paper, Cardstock or Tyvek Sleeves.
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These kits include one label sheet (two labels per sheet) for every two sleeves.
The size of the CD/DVD sleeve labels is 4 7/8" x 4 3/4".

Customize your CD & DVD disc handouts with labels,
sleeve labels & sleeves from Professional Label, Inc.

See www.prolabel.com for complete details, free templates and pricing.
Inkjet gloss and matte finishes are also available.

100 Cardstock Sleeves #FGCDS14PT with
100 Laser Gloss Labels #478GW

White Laser Gloss sheets
(for laser printers)

4 5/8" round with a 5/8" 
center hole

Item #FFGWCD

Sheets
25
50

100
250

1000

Pr ice
$9.00

$17.00
$31.00
$73.00
$239.00

CD DVD Sleeves & Laser Gloss Labels

CD DVD Labels - Full Face Laser Gloss

Professional Label, Inc.
www.prolabel.com

301-570-0774

100 Paper Sleeves #FGCDEP with
100 Laser Gloss Labels #478GW

100 Tyvek Sleeves #FGCDE with
100 Laser Gloss Labels #478GW

Laser
Gloss
Sheet
#478GW

#FGCDE

#FGCDEP

#FGCDS14PT
Kit item #478GW14 - $30.99

Kit item #478GWP - $17.99

Kit item #478GWTY - $27.99

Laser
Gloss
Sheet
#478GW

Laser
Gloss
Sheet
#478GW


